Metal Oxide Varistor：TVR-V Series
Disc Type Varistor for Surge Protection (Medium Surge Series)
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL Co., LTD.                    38                      www.thinking.com.tw  2021.11
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
 Features 1
1. RoHS compliant  2
2. Halogen-free series are available 3
3. Body size: Ф10 and Ф14 mm 4

 (8/20μs)
Max.
Surge
Current
(8/20μs)
Rated
Power
Max.
Energy
(10/1000μs)
Dimension
V1mA VAC(rms) VDC VP IP Imax P Wmax Tmin Tmax
W
±1.0
(V) (V) (V) (V) (A) (A) (W) (J) (mm)
TVR10201-V 200 (180~220) 130 170 340 25 3500 0.4 35 2.9 4.4 1.7
TVR10221-V 220 (198~242) 140 180 360 25 3500 0.4 39 3.0 4.5 1.7
TVR10241-V 240 (216~264) 150 200 395 25 3500 0.4 42 3.1 4.6 1.8
TVR10271-V 270 (243~297) 175 225 455 25 3500 0.4 49 3.3 5.0 1.9
TVR10301-V 300 (270~330) 195 250 500 25 3500 0.4 53 3.5 5.3 2.1
TVR10331-V 330 (297~363) 215 275 550 25 3500 0.4 58 3.8 5.7 2.2
TVR10361-V 360 (324~396) 230 300 595 25 3500 0.4 65 4.0 6.0 2.3
TVR10391-V 390 (351~429) 250 320 650 25 3500 0.4 70 4.2 6.2 2.5
TVR10431-V 430 (387~473) 275 350 710 25 3500 0.4 80 4.3 6.5 2.5
TVR10471-V 470 (423~517) 300 385 775 25 3500 0.4 85 4.4 6.6 2.6
TVR10511-V 510 (459~561) 320 410 845 25 3500 0.4 92 4.6 6.8 2.8
TVR10561-V 560 (504~616) 350 450 930 25 3500 0.4 92 4.7 7.1 3.0
TVR10621-V 620 (558~682) 395 510 1020 25 3500 0.4 95 4.8 7.2 3.2
TVR10681-V 680 (612~748) 420 560 1120 25 3500 0.4 98 4.9 7.4 3.4
TVR10751-V 750 (675~825) 465 615 1235 25 3500 0.4 100 5.1 7.6 3.7
TVR10821-V 820 (738~902) 510 670 1355 25 3500 0.4 110 5.2 7.8 3.4
TVR10911-V 910 (819~1001) 550 745 1500 25 3500 0.4 130 5.3 8.0 3.7
TVR10102-V 1000 (900~1100) 625 825 1650 25 3500 0.4 140 5.3 8.3 4.0
TVR10112-V 1100 (990~1210) 680 895 1815 25 3500 0.4 155 5.7 8.6 4.3
 161
 162
 163
 164

 (8/20μs)
Max.
Surge
Current
(8/20μs)
Rated
Power
Max.
Energy
(10/1000μs)
Dimension
V1mA VAC(rms) VDC VP IP Imax P Wmax Tmin Tmax
W
±1.0
(V) (V) (V) (V) (A) (A) (W) (J) (mm)
TVR14201-V 200 (180~220) 130 170 340 50 6000 0.6 84 2.9 4.4 1.7
TVR14221-V 220 (198~242) 140 180 360 50 6000 0.6 91 3.0 4.5 1.7
TVR14241-V 240 (216~264) 150 200 395 50 6000 0.6 98 3.1 4.7 1.8
TVR14271-V 270 (243~297) 175 225 455 50 6000 0.6 112 3.3 4.9 1.9
TVR14301-V 300 (270~330) 195 250 500 50 6000 0.6 123 3.4 5.1 2.1
TVR14331-V 330 (297~363) 215 275 550 50 6000 0.6 133 3.5 5.3 2.2
TVR14361-V 360 (324~396) 230 300 595 50 6000 0.6 147 3.6 5.5 2.3
TVR14391-V 390 (351~429) 250 320 650 50 6000 0.6 161 3.7 5.6 2.5
TVR14431-V 430 (387~473) 275 350 710 50 6000 0.6 182 3.8 5.7 2.5
TVR14471-V 470 (423~517) 300 385 775 50 6000 0.6 196 3.9 5.9 2.6
TVR14511-V 510 (459~561) 320 420 845 50 6000 0.6 210 4.1 6.1 2.8
TVR14561-V 560 (504~616) 350 460 930 50 6000 0.6 231 4.2 6.4 3.0
TVR14621-V 620 (558~682) 395 510 1020 50 6000 0.6 252 4.5 6.7 3.2
TVR14681-V 680 (612~748) 420 560 1120 50 6000 0.6 266 4.7 7.1 3.4
TVR14751-V 750 (675~825) 465 615 1235 50 6000 0.6 280 5.0 7.5 3.7
TVR14821-V 820 (738~902) 510 670 1355 50 6000 0.6 280 5.2 7.9 3.4
TVR14911-V 910 (819~1001) 550 745 1500 50 6000 0.6 308 5.6 8.4 3.7
TVR14102-V 1000 (900~1100) 625 825 1650 50 6000 0.6 336 5.9 8.9 4.0
TVR14112-V 1100 (990~1210) 680 895 1815 50 6000 0.6 364 6.3 9.5 4.3
 172
 173
 174
 175